
Championnat de France des Circuits - Dijon

12 - 15 September 2024

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification
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Start : 12:10, End : 12:40

1 Schumacher CLRT GHIRETTI Alessandro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 12 - - 177.4

2 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 12 0.100 0.100 177.1

3 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 4 0.136 0.036 177.1

4 CLRT Schumacher PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 14 0.295 0.159 176.7

5 CLRT Schumacher CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 14 0.403 0.108 176.5

6 Schumacher CLRT AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 12 0.578 0.175 176.1

7 Martinet/Forestier Racing HERNANDEZ Marlon Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 12 0.608 0.030 176.0

8 ABM LATORRE Florian Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 11 0.615 0.007 176.0

9 Martinet/Forestier Racing ROUSSET Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 14 0.917 0.302 175.3

10 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 17 0.933 0.016 175.3

11 Martinet by Alméras BERNIER Victor Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 15 1.270 0.337 174.5

12 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 6 1.429 0.159 174.1

13 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 7 1.660 0.231 173.6

14 Schumacher CLRT GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 15 1.837 0.177 173.2

15 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 15 2.112 0.275 172.6

16 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 4 5 2.508 0.396 171.8

17 TFT Racing CHARLAIX Patrick Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 5 14 6.024 3.516 164.5

Sous réserve de vérifications techniques ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif.
Subject to technical scrutineering or sporting incidents.

12:42:47CAR   44   -   LAP 19 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:42:12CAR   33    -  LAP 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:41:41CAR   27   -   LAP 14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:41:08CAR   77   -   LAP 17 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
12:40:41CAR   7     -  LAP 17 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
12:40:17CAR   88   -  LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:38:44CAR   17   -  LAP 13 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:37:46CAR   17   -  LAP 13&14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:36:13CAR   44   -  LAP 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:34:48CAR   81   -  LAP 11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
12:23:20 CAR  16   -  LAP 6&7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:22:46 CAR  7  -    LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:22:18 CORRECTION CAR  29 - LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:22:10 CAR  99  -  LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:21:42 CAR  99  -  LAP 6 & 7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:21:12     CAR  33  -  LAP 6 & 7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:20:51 CAR  99  -  LAP 6 & 7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:20:30 CAR  99  -  LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:20:25 CAR  99  -  LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:19:50 CAR  99  -  LAP 4 & 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:19:21 CAR  74  -  LAP 5 & 6 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:18:56 CAR  74  -  LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:18:24 CAR  5   -   LAP 4 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
12:17:45 CAR  29  -  LAP 4&5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:17:17 CAR  17  -  LAP 4&5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
12:16:40 CAR  99  -  LAP 3 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
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